Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

Headcount 546 27
In State 539 27
Qut State 7 0
Unknown St ate 0 0
Qut Exenpt 3 0
Full Time 23 1
Part Time 523 26
Mal e 205 12
Femal e 330 15
Unknown 11 0
Day 545 27
Eveni ng 1 0
On Canpus

O f Canpus

Virtua

Wi te 356 17
Bl ack 78 4
Hi spani c 25 1
Asi an 21 1
Am | ndi an 0 0
NS 16 1
Hawai i an 1 0
ME 49 3
Curricul ar 428 27
Non- Curri cul ar 118 0
CEU 0 0
Internal Transfer Student 24 0
Non Credit 0 0
New 21 3
Readni t 19 2
Transfer 22 0
| D Merge Re-Admit 0 0
Ret urn St udent 460 22
Total Hours 1,834 338
Total FTE 122 23

Headcount FTE

Dual Enroll 26 8
Degree Seeking Dual Enroll 31 10
Non- Dual Enrol |l 2,470 829
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Virt

1,954

1,654
300

0

13

36
1,918

855
1, 065
34

1,949

1, 253
264
68
142
41
179
1,156
798
293
37

45
254
1,325

10, 532
702

2253

Ful

Tm

O OoOr o

60

[¢)]
P ORFRMAEFLOWO [ &) G ONOA~ELE OO

(4]

771
51

Run Date: 09-JUL-2025
Run Tine: 07:07:08

Report | D VSENRSUM sqr
Part Tm Day
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Tot al

2,527
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